
APPENDIX D

Parished or Unparished 

Areas

Tax Base for 

Tax Setting 

Purpose

Parish 

Precepts

Council Tax 

Amount

District 

Special 

Expense

Council Tax 

Amount

Total 

Special 

Items

 (3) + (5)

For all 

Special 

Items

(4) + (6)

For General 

Expenses

Total

(8) + (9)
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Unparished Area:

  Clacton 15,098.1 330,860 21.91 330,860 21.91 135.34 157.25 

Parishes of:

  Alresford 695.9 71,073 102.13 71,073 102.13 135.34 237.47 

  Ardleigh 769.9 28,359 36.83 3,200 4.16 31,559 40.99 135.34 176.33 

  Beaumont-cum-Moze 118.8 3,040 25.59 3,040 25.59 135.34 160.93 

  Great Bentley 765.0 40,643 53.13 370 0.48 41,013 53.61 135.34 188.95 

  Little Bentley 102.0 950 9.31 950 9.31 135.34 144.65 

  Bradfield 412.6 18,616 45.12 18,616 45.12 135.34 180.46 

  Brightlingsea 2,575.8 137,150 53.25 3,620 1.41 140,770 54.66 135.34 190.00 

  Great Bromley 358.9 14,950 41.66 14,950 41.66 135.34 177.00 

  Little Bromley 96.0 3,535 36.82 3,535 36.82 135.34 172.16 

  Little Clacton 866.3 55,590 64.17 55,590 64.17 135.34 199.51 

  Elmstead 602.9 26,793 44.44 1,520 2.52 28,313 46.96 135.34 182.30 

  Frating 208.3 8,019 38.50 8,019 38.50 135.34 173.84 

  Frinton and Walton 7,021.1 341,973 48.71 112,350 16.00 454,323 64.71 135.34 200.05 

  Harwich 4,833.7 153,769 31.81 68,710 14.21 222,479 46.02 135.34 181.36 

  Lawford 1,333.8 64,782 48.57 4,250 3.19 69,032 51.76 135.34 187.10 

  Manningtree 307.1 14,520 47.28 (4,290) (13.97) 10,230 33.31 135.34 168.65 

  Mistley 903.6 53,627 59.35 53,627 59.35 135.34 194.69 

  Great Oakley 341.1 16,716 49.01 16,716 49.01 135.34 184.35 

  Little Oakley 348.2 9,279 26.65 910 2.61 10,189 29.26 135.34 164.60 

  Ramsey and Parkeston 643.5 31,435 48.85 31,435 48.85 135.34 184.19 

  St Osyth 1,645.9 97,889 59.47 730 0.44 98,619 59.91 135.34 195.25 

  Tendring 255.9 6,663 26.04 6,663 26.04 135.34 161.38 

  Thorpe-le-Soken 689.6 25,484 36.95 270 0.39 25,754 37.34 135.34 172.68 

  Thorrington 449.0 15,309 34.10 15,309 34.10 135.34 169.44 

  Weeley 580.7 24,583 42.33 24,583 42.33 135.34 177.67 

  Wix 266.5 16,945 63.58 16,945 63.58 135.34 198.92 

  Wrabness 189.4 5,323 28.10 5,323 28.10 135.34 163.44 

42,479.6 1,287,015 522,500 1,809,515 

CALCULATION OF DISTRICT AND PARISH/TOWN 2013/14 COUNCIL TAX FOR ALL AREAS

Council Tax



APPENDIX E 

COLLECTION FUND - DISTRICT AND PARISH PRECEPTS

2012/13 2013/14

51,498.9 Council Tax Base 42,479.6

Amount Council Amount Council Change

Tax Tax in Tax

£'000 £ £'000 £ %

17,384 337.57 Total Net Budget 22,821 537.21

(9,663) (187.64) Less Government Support/Business Rates (16,398) (386.02)

7,721 149.93 Net District Council Expenditure 6,423 151.19

(80) (1.55) Less Collection Fund Surplus (151) (3.55)

7,641 148.38 District Council Services 6,272 147.64 -0.5%

7,008 136.08 District General Expenses 5,749 135.34 -0.5%

633 12.30 District Special Expenses 523 12.30 0.0%

7,641 148.38 Council Tax Requirement (TDC) 6,272 147.64 -0.5%

1,495 29.02 Parish Council Services 1,287 30.30 4.4%

9,136 177.40 Council Tax Requirement 7,559 177.94 0.3%



APPENDIX F

DISTRICT AND PARISH/TOWN COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2013/2014

Band A B C D E F G H

Multiplier (6/9) (7/9) (8/9) (9/9) (11/9) (13/9) (15/9) (18/9)

Parished or

Unparished Area

Unparished Area:

  Clacton 104.83 122.31 139.78 157.25 192.19 227.14 262.08 314.50

Parishes of :

  Alresford 158.31 184.70 211.08 237.47 290.24 343.01 395.78 474.94

  Ardleigh 117.55 137.15 156.74 176.33 215.51 254.70 293.88 352.66

  Beaumont-cum-Moze 107.29 125.17 143.05 160.93 196.69 232.45 268.22 321.86

  Great Bentley 125.97 146.96 167.96 188.95 230.94 272.93 314.92 377.90

  Little Bentley 96.43 112.51 128.58 144.65 176.79 208.94 241.08 289.30

  Bradfield 120.31 140.36 160.41 180.46 220.56 260.66 300.77 360.92

  Brightlingsea 126.67 147.78 168.89 190.00 232.22 274.44 316.67 380.00

  Great Bromley 118.00 137.67 157.33 177.00 216.33 255.67 295.00 354.00

  Little Bromley 114.77 133.90 153.03 172.16 210.42 248.68 286.93 344.32

  Little Clacton 133.01 155.17 177.34 199.51 243.85 288.18 332.52 399.02

  Elmstead 121.53 141.79 162.04 182.30 222.81 263.32 303.83 364.60

  Frating 115.89 135.21 154.52 173.84 212.47 251.10 289.73 347.68

  Frinton and Walton 133.37 155.59 177.82 200.05 244.51 288.96 333.42 400.10

  Harwich 120.91 141.06 161.21 181.36 221.66 261.96 302.27 362.72

  Lawford 124.73 145.52 166.31 187.10 228.68 270.26 311.83 374.20

  Manningtree 112.43 131.17 149.91 168.65 206.13 243.61 281.08 337.30

  Mistley 129.79 151.43 173.06 194.69 237.95 281.22 324.48 389.38

  Great Oakley 122.90 143.38 163.87 184.35 225.32 266.28 307.25 368.70

  Little Oakley 109.73 128.02 146.31 164.60 201.18 237.76 274.33 329.20

  Ramsey and Parkeston 122.79 143.26 163.72 184.19 225.12 266.05 306.98 368.38

  St Osyth 130.17 151.86 173.56 195.25 238.64 282.03 325.42 390.50

  Tendring 107.59 125.52 143.45 161.38 197.24 233.10 268.97 322.76

  Thorpe-le-Soken 115.12 134.31 153.49 172.68 211.05 249.43 287.80 345.36

  Thorrington 112.96 131.79 150.61 169.44 207.09 244.75 282.40 338.88

  Weeley 118.45 138.19 157.93 177.67 217.15 256.63 296.12 355.34

  Wix 132.61 154.72 176.82 198.92 243.12 287.33 331.53 397.84

  Wrabness 108.96 127.12 145.28 163.44 199.76 236.08 272.40 326.88


